Page 1 of 6
Nail Kits
Gamma4 Nail
Ø9mm Long Nail (Left)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8520-9240S 240 120º
8520-9260S 260 120°
8520-9280S 280 120°
8520-9300S 300 120°
8520-9320S 320 120°
8520-9340S 340 120°
8520-9360S 360 120°
8520-9380S 380 120°
8520-9400S 400 120°
8520-9420S 420 120°
8520-9440S 440 120°
8520-9460S 460 120°
8520-9480S 480 120°
8525-9240S 240 125°
8525-9260S 260 125°
8525-9280S 280 125°
8525-9300S 300 125°
8525-9320S 320 125°
8525-9340S 340 125°
8525-9360S 360 125°
8525-9380S 380 125°
8525-9400S 400 125°
8525-9420S 420 125°
8525-9440S 440 125°
8525-9460S 460 125°
8525-9480S 480 125°
8530-9240S 240 130°
8530-9260S 260 130°
8530-9280S 280 130°
8530-9300S 300 130°
8530-9320S 320 130°
8530-9340S 340 130°
8530-9360S 360 130°
8530-9380S 380 130°
8530-9400S 400 130°
8530-9420S 420 130°
8530-9440S 440 130°
8530-9460S 460 130°
8530-9480S 480 130°
Ø9mm Long Nail (Right)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8420-9240S 240 120°
8420-9260S 260 120°
8420-9280S 280 120°
8420-9300S 300 120°
8420-9320S 320 120°
8420-9340S 340 120°
8420-9360S 360 120°
8420-9380S 380 120°
8420-9400S 400 120°
8420-9420S 420 120°
8420-9440S 440 120°
8420-9460S 460 120°
8420-9480S 480 120°
8425-9240S 240 125°
8425-9260S 260 125°
8425-9280S 280 125°
8425-9300S 300 125°
8425-9320S 320 125°
8425-9340S 340 125°
8425-9360S 360 125°
8425-9380S 380 125°
8425-9400S 400 125°
8425-9420S 420 125°
8425-9440S 440 125°
8425-9460S 460 125°
8425-9480S 480 125°
8430-9240S 240 130°
8430-9260S 260 130°
8430-9280S 280 130°
8430-9300S 300 130°
8430-9320S 320 130°
8430-9340S 340 130°
8430-9360S 360 130°
8430-9380S 380 130°
8430-9400S 400 130°
8430-9420S 420 130°
8430-9440S 440 130°
8430-9460S 460 130°
8430-9480S 480 130°
Hospital __________________________ Surgeon  ____________________________
Sales Rep ______________________  Covered by ____________________________
______________________________________________________________________
P.O.# _________________________  Received by ____________________________
Ship Via _________________ Ship To _______________Replenish To  _________
Inv. Source   Hosp. Owned  Hosp. Consigned  Loaner  Other  _______  Billing Type   Bill Only  Ship Only  Ship & Bill  Other  ___________
Patient Information
Surgery Date
Inventory Control Sheet
Page 2 of 7
Inventory Control Sheet Gamma4 Nail
Ø10mm Long Nail (Left)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8520-0240S 240 120º
8520-0260S 260 120°
8520-0280S 280 120°
8520-0300S 300 120°
8520-0320S 320 120°
8520-0340S 340 120°
8520-0360S 360 120°
8520-0380S 380 120°
8520-0400S 400 120°
8520-0420S 420 120°
8520-0440S 440 120°
8520-0460S 460 120°
8520-0480S 480 120°
8525-0240S 240 125°
8525-0260S 260 125°
8525-0280S 280 125°
8525-0300S 300 125°
8525-0320S 320 125°
8525-0340S 340 125°
8525-0360S 360 125°
8525-0380S 380 125°
8525-0400S 400 125°
8525-0420S 420 125°
8525-0440S 440 125°
8525-0460S 460 125°
8525-0480S 480 125°
8530-0240S 240 130°
8530-0260S 260 130°
8530-0280S 280 130°
8530-0300S 300 130°
8530-0320S 320 130°
8530-0340S 340 130°
8530-0360S 360 130°
8530-0380S 380 130°
8530-0400S 400 130°
8530-0420S 420 130°
8530-0440S 440 130°
8530-0460S 460 130°
8530-0480S 480 130°
Ø10mm Long Nail (Right)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8420-0240S 240 120°
8420-0260S 260 120°
8420-0280S 280 120°
8420-0300S 300 120°
8420-0320S 320 120°
8420-0340S 340 120°
8420-0360S 360 120°
8420-0380S 380 120°
8420-0400S 400 120°
8420-0420S 420 120°
8420-0440S 440 120°
8420-0460S 460 120°
8420-0480S 480 120°
8425-0240S 240 125°
8425-0260S 260 125°
8425-0280S 280 125°
8425-0300S 300 125°
8425-0320S 320 125°
8425-0340S 340 125°
8425-0360S 360 125°
8425-0380S 380 125°
8425-0400S 400 125°
8425-0420S 420 125°
8425-0440S 440 125°
8425-0460S 460 125°
8425-0480S 480 125°
8430-0240S 240 130°
8430-0260S 260 130°
8430-0280S 280 130°
8430-0300S 300 130°
8430-0320S 320 130°
8430-0340S 340 130°
8430-0360S 360 130°
8430-0380S 380 130°
8430-0400S 400 130°
8430-0420S 420 130°
8430-0440S 440 130°
8430-0460S 460 130°
8430-0480S 480 130°
Nail Kits (cont.)
Page 3 of 7
Inventory Control Sheet Gamma4 Nail
Ø11mm Long Nail (Left)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8520-1240S 240 120°
8520-1260S 260 120°
8520-1280S 280 120°
8520-1300S 300 120°
8520-1320S 320 120°
8520-1340S 340 120°
8520-1360S 360 120°
8520-1380S 380 120°
8520-1400S 400 120°
8520-1420S 420 120°
8520-1440S 440 120°
8520-1460S 460 120°
8520-1480S 480 120°
8525-1240S 240 125°
8525-1260S 260 125°
8525-1280S 280 125°
8525-1300S 300 125°
8525-1320S 320 125°
8525-1340S 340 125°
8525-1360S 360 125°
8525-1380S 380 125°
8525-1400S 400 125°
8525-1420S 420 125°
8525-1440S 440 125°
8525-1460S 460 125°
8525-1480S 480 125°
8530-1240S 240 130°
8530-1260S 260 130°
8530-1280S 280 130°
8530-1300S 300 130°
8530-1320S 320 130°
8530-1340S 340 130°
8530-1360S 360 130°
8530-1380S 380 130°
8530-1400S 400 130°
8530-1420S 420 130°
8530-1440S 440 130°
8530-1460S 460 130°
8530-1480S 480 130°
Ø11mm Long Nail (Right)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8420-1240S 240 120°
8420-1260S 260 120°
8420-1280S 280 120°
8420-1300S 300 120°
8420-1320S 320 120°
8420-1340S 340 120°
8420-1360S 360 120°
8420-1380S 380 120°
8420-1400S 400 120°
8420-1420S 420 120°
8420-1440S 440 120°
8420-1460S 460 120°
8420-1480S 480 120°
8425-1240S 240 125°
8425-1260S 260 125°
8425-1280S 280 125°
8425-1300S 300 125°
8425-1320S 320 125°
8425-1340S 340 125°
8425-1360S 360 125°
8425-1380S 380 125°
8425-1400S 400 125°
8425-1420S 420 125°
8425-1440S 440 125°
8425-1460S 460 125°
8425-1480S 480 125°
8430-1240S 240 130°
8430-1260S 260 130°
8430-1280S 280 130°
8430-1300S 300 130°
8430-1320S 320 130°
8430-1340S 340 130°
8430-1360S 360 130°
8430-1380S 380 130°
8430-1400S 400 130°
8430-1420S 420 130°
8430-1440S 440 130°
8430-1460S 460 130°
8430-1480S 480 130°
Nail Kits (cont.)
Page 4 of 7
Inventory Control Sheet Gamma4 Nail
Ø12mm Long Nail (Left)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8520-2240S 240 120º
8520-2260S 260 120°
8520-2280S 280 120°
8520-2300S 300 120°
8520-2320S 320 120°
8520-2340S 340 120°
8520-2360S 360 120°
8520-2380S 380 120°
8520-2400S 400 120°
8520-2420S 420 120°
8520-2440S 440 120°
8520-2460S 460 120°
8520-2480S 480 120°
8525-2240S 240 125°
8525-2260S 260 125°
8525-2280S 280 125°
8525-2300S 300 125°
8525-2320S 320 125°
8525-2340S 340 125°
8525-2360S 360 125°
8525-2380S 380 125°
8525-2400S 400 125°
8525-2420S 420 125°
8525-2440S 440 125°
8525-2460S 460 125°
8525-2480S 480 125°
8530-2240S 240 130°
8530-2260S 260 130°
8530-2280S 280 130°
8530-2300S 300 130°
8530-2320S 320 130°
8530-2340S 340 130°
8530-2360S 360 130°
8530-2380S 380 130°
8530-2400S 400 130°
8530-2420S 420 130°
8530-2440S 440 130°
8530-2460S 460 130°
8530-2480S 480 130°
Ø12mm Long Nail (Right)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8420-2240S 240 120°
8420-2260S 260 120°
8420-2280S 280 120°
8420-2300S 300 120°
8420-2320S 320 120°
8420-2340S 340 120°
8420-2360S 360 120°
8420-2380S 380 120°
8420-2400S 400 120°
8420-2420S 420 120°
8420-2440S 440 120°
8420-2460S 460 120°
8420-2480S 480 120°
8425-2240S 240 125°
8425-2260S 260 125°
8425-2280S 280 125°
8425-2300S 300 125°
8425-2320S 320 125°
8425-2340S 340 125°
8425-2360S 360 125°
8425-2380S 380 125°
8425-2400S 400 125°
8425-2420S 420 125°
8425-2440S 440 125°
8425-2460S 460 125°
8425-2480S 480 125°
8430-2240S 240 130°
8430-2260S 260 130°
8430-2280S 280 130°
8430-2300S 300 130°
8430-2320S 320 130°
8430-2340S 340 130°
8430-2360S 360 130°
8430-2380S 380 130°
8430-2400S 400 130°
8430-2420S 420 130°
8430-2440S 440 130°
8430-2460S 460 130°
8430-2480S 480 130°
Nail Kits (cont.)
Page 5 of 7
Inventory Control Sheet Gamma4 Nail
Ø13mm Long Nail (Left)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8520-3240S 240 120°
8520-3260S 260 120°
8520-3280S 280 120°
8520-3300S 300 120°
8520-3320S 320 120°
8520-3340S 340 120°
8520-3360S 360 120°
8520-3380S 380 120°
8520-3400S 400 120°
8520-3420S 420 120°
8520-3440S 440 120°
8520-3460S 460 120°
8520-3480S 480 120°
8525-3240S 240 125°
8525-3260S 260 125°
8525-3280S 280 125°
8525-3300S 300 125°
8525-3320S 320 125°
8525-3340S 340 125°
8525-3360S 360 125°
8525-3380S 380 125°
8525-3400S 400 125°
8525-3420S 420 125°
8525-3440S 440 125°
8525-3460S 460 125°
8525-3480S 480 125°
8530-3240S 240 130°
8530-3260S 260 130°
8530-3280S 280 130°
8530-3300S 300 130°
8530-3320S 320 130°
8530-3340S 340 130°
8530-3360S 360 130°
8530-3380S 380 130°
8530-3400S 400 130°
8530-3420S 420 130°
8530-3440S 440 130°
8530-3460S 460 130°
8530-3480S 480 130°
Ø13mm Long Nail (Right)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8420-3240S 240 120°
8420-3260S 260 120°
8420-3280S 280 120°
8420-3300S 300 120°
8420-3320S 320 120°
8420-3340S 340 120°
8420-3360S 360 120°
8420-3380S 380 120°
8420-3400S 400 120°
8420-3420S 420 120°
8420-3440S 440 120°
8420-3460S 460 120°
8420-3480S 480 120°
8425-3240S 240 125°
8425-3260S 260 125°
8425-3280S 280 125°
8425-3300S 300 125°
8425-3320S 320 125°
8425-3340S 340 125°
8425-3360S 360 125°
8425-3380S 380 125°
8425-3400S 400 125°
8425-3420S 420 125°
8425-3440S 440 125°
8425-3460S 460 125°
8425-3480S 480 125°
8430-3240S 240 130°
8430-3260S 260 130°
8430-3280S 280 130°
8430-3300S 300 130°
8430-3320S 320 130°
8430-3340S 340 130°
8430-3360S 360 130°
8430-3380S 380 130°
8430-3400S 400 130°
8430-3420S 420 130°
8430-3440S 440 130°
8430-3460S 460 130°
8430-3480S 480 130°
Nail Kits (cont.)
Page 6 of 7
Inventory Control Sheet Gamma4 Nail
Ø15mm Long Nail (Left)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8520-5240S 240 120°
8520-5260S 260 120°
8520-5280S 280 120°
8520-5300S 300 120°
8520-5320S 320 120°
8520-5340S 340 120°
8520-5360S 360 120°
8520-5380S 380 120°
8520-5400S 400 120°
8520-5420S 420 120°
8520-5440S 440 120°
8520-5460S 460 120°
8520-5480S 480 120°
8525-5240S 240 125°
8525-5260S 260 125°
8525-5280S 280 125°
8525-5300S 300 125°
8525-5320S 320 125°
8525-5340S 340 125°
8525-5360S 360 125°
8525-5380S 380 125°
8525-5400S 400 125°
8525-5420S 420 125°
8525-5440S 440 125°
8525-5460S 460 125°
8525-5480S 480 125°
8530-5240S 240 130°
8530-5260S 260 130°
8530-5280S 280 130°
8530-5300S 300 130°
8530-5320S 320 130°
8530-5340S 340 130°
8530-5360S 360 130°
8530-5380S 380 130°
8530-5400S 400 130°
8530-5420S 420 130°
8530-5440S 440 130°
8530-5460S 460 130°
8530-5480S 480 130°
Nail Kits (cont.)
Ø15mm Long Nail (Right)
Length (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8420-5240S 240 120°
8420-5260S 260 120°
8420-5280S 280 120°
8420-5300S 300 120°
8420-5320S 320 120°
8420-5340S 340 120°
8420-5360S 360 120°
8420-5380S 380 120°
8420-5400S 400 120°
8420-5420S 420 120°
8420-5440S 440 120°
8420-5460S 460 120°
8420-5480S 480 120°
8425-5240S 240 125°
8425-5260S 260 125°
8425-5280S 280 125°
8425-5300S 300 125°
8425-5320S 320 125°
8425-5340S 340 125°
8425-5360S 360 125°
8425-5380S 380 125°
8425-5400S 400 125°
8425-5420S 420 125°
8425-5440S 440 125°
8425-5460S 460 125°
8425-5480S 480 125°
8430-5240S 240 130°
8430-5260S 260 130°
8430-5280S 280 130°
8430-5300S 300 130°
8430-5320S 320 130°
8430-5340S 340 130°
8430-5360S 360 130°
8430-5380S 380 130°
8430-5400S 400 130°
8430-5420S 420 130°
8430-5440S 440 130°
8430-5460S 460 130°
8430-5480S 480 130°
Page 7 of 7
Inventory Control Sheet Gamma4 Nail
Nail Kits (cont.)
Trochanteric Nail 170mm
Diameter (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8120-9170S Ø9 120°
8120-0170S Ø10 120°
8120-1170S Ø11 120°
8120-2170S Ø12 120°
8120-3170S Ø13 120°
8125-9170S Ø9 125°
8125-0170S Ø10 125°
8125-1170S Ø11 125°
Diameter (mm) CCD Angle Qty.
8125-2170S Ø12 125°
8125-3170S Ø13 125°
8130-9170S Ø9 130°
8130-0170S Ø10 130°
8130-1170S Ø11 130°
8130-2170S Ø12 130°
8130-3170S Ø13 130°
240mm Intermediate Nail (Left)
Length
(mm)
CCD
Angle Diameter Qty.
8320-9240S 240 120° Ø9
8320-0240S 240 120° Ø10
8320-1240S 240 120° Ø11
8320-2240S 240 120° Ø12
8320-3240S 240 120° Ø13
8325-9240S 240 125° Ø9
8325-0240S 240 125° Ø10
8325-1240S 240 125° Ø11
8325-2240S 240 125° Ø12
8325-3240S 240 125° Ø13
8330-9240S 240 130° Ø9
8330-0240S 240 130° Ø10
8330-1240S 240 130° Ø11
8330-2240S 240 130° Ø12
8330-3240S 240 130° Ø13
240mm Intermediate Nail (Right)
Length
(mm)
CCD
Angle Diameter Qty.
8220-9240S 240 120° Ø9
8220-0240S 240 120° Ø10
8220-1240S 240 120° Ø11
8220-2240S 240 120° Ø12
8220-3240S 240 120° Ø13
8225-9240S 240 125° Ø9
8225-0240S 240 125° Ø10
8225-1240S 240 125° Ø11
8225-2240S 240 125° Ø12
8225-3240S 240 125° Ø13
8230-9240S 240 130° Ø9
8230-0240S 240 130° Ø10
8230-1240S 240 130° Ø11
8230-2240S 240 130° Ø12
8230-3240S 240 130° Ø13
RC Lag Screw
 Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Qty.
8166-0070S Ø10.5 70mm
8166-0075S Ø10.5 75mm
8166-0080S Ø10.5 80mm
8166-0085S Ø10.5 85mm
8166-0090S Ø10.5 90mm
8166-0095S Ø10.5 95mm
8166-0100S Ø10.5 100mm
8166-0105S Ø10.5 105mm
8166-0110S Ø10.5 110mm
8166-0115S Ø10.5 115mm
8166-0120S Ø10.5 120mm
8166-0125S Ø10.5 125mm
8166-0130S Ø10.5 130mm
Screws
Ø10.5mm Lag Screw
 Length
(mm) Qty. Length
(mm) Qty.
8160-0070S 70 8160-0105S 105
8160-0075S 75 8160-0110S 110
8160-0080S 80 8160-0115S 115
8160-0085S 85 8160-0120S 120
8160-0090S 90 8160-0125S 125
8160-0095S 95 8160-0130S 130
8160-0100S 100
Page 8 of 7
Inventory Control Sheet Gamma4 Nail
Screws (cont) End Cap
Ø5mm Locking Screw
 Length
(mm) Qty. Length
(mm) Qty.
2360-5025S 25 2360-5060S 60
2360-5027S 27.5 2360-5065S 65
2360-5030S 30 2360-5070S 70
2360-5032S 32.5 2360-5075S 75
2360-5035S 35 2360-5080S 80
2360-5037S 37.5 2360-5085S 85
2360-5040S 40 2360-5090S 90
2360-5042S 42.5 2360-5095S 95
2360-5045S 45 2360-5100S 100
2360-5047S 47.5 2360-5105S 105
2360-5050S 50 2360-5110S 110
2360-5052S 52.5 2360-5115S 115
2360-5055S 55 2360-5120S 120
2360-5057S 57.5
Ø5mm Advanced Locking Screw
 Length
(mm) Qty. Length
(mm) Qty.
2361-5030S 30 2361-5057S 57.5
2361-5032S 32.5 2361-5060S 60
2361-5035S 35 2361-5065S 65
2361-5037S 37.5 2361-5070S 70
2361-5040S 40 2361-5075S 75
2361-5042S 42.5 2361-5080S 80
2361-5045S 45 2361-5085S 85
2361-5047S 47.5 2361-5090S 90
2361-5050S 50 2361-5095S 95
2361-5052S 52.5 2361-5100S 100
2361-5055S 55
Type Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm) Qty.
8004-0000S Standard 10.95 0
8004-0005S +5mm 15.5 5
8004-0010S +10mm 15.5 10
8004-0015S +15mm 15.5 15
Disposables
Description Qty.
1420-0060S Precision Pin™,
Ø3.9 × 450mm
1420-0065S Precision Pin™, tapered
Ø3.2/3.9 × 450mm
2351-4236S Locking Drill, Ø4.2 × 360mm
2351-4218S Freehand Drill, Ø4.2 × 180mm
2351-5500S Counterbore Drill, Short,
Ø5.5 × 185mm
2351-5510S Counterbore Drill, Long,
Ø5.5 × 255mm
2351-5515S Counterbore Drill, Manual,
Ø5.5 × 280mm
2351-0390S Locking Scalpel
2351-3080S Guide Wire with Ruler Tube,
Ø3 × 800mm
2351-3082S Guide Wire, Ø3 × 800mm
2351-3100S Guide Wire with Ruler Tube,
Ø3 × 1000mm
2351-3102S Guide Wire, Ø3 × 1000mm
1210-6451S K-wire, Ø3.2mm × 450mm
0mm 5.0mm 10mm 15mm
Content ID: LG3S-ICS_Rev-2
Copyright ® 2023 Stryker
A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product
when treating a particular patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the
use of any particular product before using it in surgery.
The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings. A surgeon must always refer to
the package insert, product label and/or instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may not be available in
all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or medical practices in individual markets.
Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker products in your area.
Stryker Corporation or its divisions or other corporate affiliated entities own, use or have applied for the following
trademarks or service marks: Gamma4, Stryker. All other trademarks are trademarks of their respective
owners or holders.
325 Corporate Drive
Mahwah, NJ 07430
t: 201 831 5000
stryker.com
Hospital Signature